AFL Telecommunicationsa fusion splicing systems
www.AFLtele.com or 1.800.235.3423
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
 © 2002, AFL Telecommunications.  All rights reserved.
6.24.03
features
• Wind protector design withstands
30 mph cross wind

6.24.03
FSM-40S & 40SB
ordering information
DESCRIPTION PART #
Cleavers
CT-20-11 Cleaver S012744
CT-20-12 Cleaver S012740
FC-01 Fiber Collector System S012760
Batteries & Power Cords
BTA-02 Camcorder Battery Adapter S010232
ADC-07 AC Adapter/Battery Charger S010240
BTR-05 Battery S010756
DCC-08 Battery Charge Cord S010764
Data Download 40S/SB
(includes software and RS-232 Cable)
S011966
Miscellaneous
Electrodes (pair) S000041
WT-5 Work Table (40S only) S011678
WTS-1 Mounting supports (2 required) (40S only) S010100
40S Set Plate “B” allows 10mm cleave with 900µm
(includes installation)
S011930
Transit Case (40S) S013200
Transit Case (40SB) S012152
One year extended warranty S012996
Two year extended warranty S01300
accessories recommended for 40S & 40SB
DESCRIPTION PART #
FSM-40S Fusion Splicer (Machine Only)